
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, E 420 FT, N 210 FT, W 4
FT TO POB. 

KEEN LEONARD SR/KEEN SHIRLEY A
131 SW CODYS COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00342-001
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15418 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/23/1999

HX Base Yr

689 SW GODBOLD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,360 118.8000 133.06 180,962 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1130

BAS 1,130 100 1,130 97,733

FCP 340 25 85 7,352

FOP 40 30 12 1,038

FOP 310 30 93 8,044

UST 90 45 40 3,459

1,910 1,360 117,625

BAS= W29 FOP= W31 N10 E31 S10$ W21 UST= W10 S9 E10 N9$S9 FCP=
W10 S17 E20 N17 W10$ E10 S17 E8 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E32 N26$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

3,900

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 25,000


